
224.404

190.451

666.578

26/11/2007

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Diaria

General

Si

Cultura

600

49%

4.183,89

8.495,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):
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